2025 Membership as of 4/17/25
District Summary Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

District New Pufl Renewals Hq Tran Totals Goal % of Goal Retention %

1 CT Dist 0001 SAL 36 0 402 0 438 495 88.4848485 82.20858896
2 CT Dist 0002 SAL 36 0 190 0 226 247 91.4979757 71.42857143
3 CT Dist 0003 SAL 55 0 335 0 390 356 109.550562 85.45918367
4 CT Dist 0004 SAL 27 0 279 0 306 411 74.4525547 76.2295082
5 CT Dist 0005 SAL 12 0 125 0 137 121  113.22314 90.57971014
6 CT Dist 0006 SAL 34 0 213 0 247 236 104.661017 82.55813953
7 CT Dist 0007 SAL /. 0 112 0 116 126 92.0634921 79.43262411
14 0 0 14 0 7 25 28 28

Sum: 204 0 1663 0 1867 2027 92.1065614 80.74656189



Dist 1 SAL

Post

CT-0002
CT-0033
CT-0068
CT-0072
CT-0080
CT-0096
CT-0102
CT-0142
CT-0154
CT-0197
CT-0209
CT-1771

Name

Seicheprey
Brock-Barnes
Bolton-Kasica-Patterson
Kiltonic
Tanguay-Magill
Hayes-Velhage
Dilworth-Cornell-Quey
Mc Kinney-King

John Maciolek
Marlborough
Forestville Village
DeNino - Shelto

Location
Bristol
Plainville
Berlin

Southington

Enfield

W Hartford
Manchester

Hartford
Enfield

Marlborough

Forestville
Hartford

Sum:
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19
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42
16
14
402
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49
9
29
170
34
18
30
21
0
48
16
14
438

80
15
32
179
34
22
30
15
10
40
25
13

New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal % of Goal

61.25
60.00
90.63
94.97
100.00
81.82
100.00
140.00
0.00
120.00
64.00
107.69

495 88.4848485

Ret %

64.00
81.82
80.00
83.77
80.56
81.82
82.61
105.56
#DIV/0
95.45
84.21
93.33
82.208589



Dist 2 SAL

Post

CT-0017
CT-0024
CT-0045
CT-0048
CT-0071
CT-0088
CT-0165
CT-0174
CT-0194
CT-0196

Name
Naugatuck

John H Collins

Meriden

Darrow-Rebuzzini
Hughson-Miller

Hamden
Billy Peterson
David S Miles

Tommy Merriman

East Shore

Location
Naugatuck
Derby
Meriden
Guilford
West Haven
Hamden
Wolcott
Oxford
Prospect
Milford
Sum:
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16
0
42
0
0
21
6
9
3
93
190
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19
0
42
0

0
25
6

9

3
122
226

16
0
53
0

24
11
13
10
120
247

New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal % of Goal

118.75
0.00
79.25
0.00
0.00
104.17
54.55
69.23
30.00
101.67
91.49797571

Ret %

100.00
0.00
73.68
0.00
0.00
80.77
46.15
69.23
100.00
67.39
71.42857143



Dist 3 SAL

HQ % of

Post Name Location New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal Goal Ret %
CT-0012 Frank C Godfrey Norwalk 2 0 71 0 73 72 101.39 94.67
CT-0016 Charles W Sutter And Angelo Terlizzi  Shelton 28 0 141 0 169 140 120.71 94.00
CT-0060 Joseph A Treadwell Danbury 0 0 23 0 23 20 115.00 95.83
CT-0063 August Matthias Westport 12 0 10 0 22 24  91.67 23.81
CT-0100 Joseph W Tarrant Jr Memorial Bethel 2 0 50 0 52 50 104.00 90.91
CT-0177 Sylvan Crest Memorial Bridgeport 0 0 39 0 39 50 78.00 86.67
CT-0202 George A. Powell, Sr. Newtown 11 0 1 0 12 100.00

Sum: 55 0 335 0 390 356 109.55 85.459



Dist 4 SAL

HQ % of

Post Name Location New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal Goal Ret%
CT-0013 Mayotte-Viens Putnam 0 0 1 0 1 10 10.00 16.67
CT-0014 Dobosz-Ertel-Laboc-Hansen Rockville 10 0 81 0 91 165 55.15 82.65
CT-0019 James J Shea Willimantic 6 0 31 0 37 45 82.22 60.78
CT-0026 Strazza-Tonoli-Emhoff Stafford Springs 6 0 76 0 82 75 109.33 78.35
CT-0052 Green-Chobot-Richardson Coventry-Mansfield 0 0 14 0 14 16 87.50 87.50
CT-0067 Oscar W Swanson N Grosvenordale 2 0 11 0 13 20 65.00 84.62
CT-0091 Godreau-Mc Mahon Moosup 2 0 18 0 20 21 9524 81.82
CT-0095 Jones-Keefe-Batson Hebron 0 0 28 0 28 25 112.00 100.00
CT-0101 Buck-Dubiel Somers 1 0 19 0 20 34 58.82 54.29

Sum: 27 0 279 0 306 411 74.453 76.23



Dist 5 SAL

HQ

Post Name Location New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal % of Goal Ret %
CT-0004 Robert O Fletcher Norwich 0 0 3 0 3 10 30.00 60.00
CT-0015 LaFlamme-Kusek-Czmyr Jewett City 0 0 12 0 12 15 80.00 92.31
CT-0104 Peter Gallan Taftville 0 0 24 0 24 24 100.00 96.00
CT-0112 Montville Montville 8 0 25 0 33 20 165.00 73.53
CT-0128 Turner-Tinker Niantic 4 0 61 0 65 52 125.00 100.00

Sum: 12 0 125 0 137 121 113.22314 90.57971014



Dist 6 SAL

HQ
Post Name Location New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal % of Goal Ret %
CT-0020 Plymouth Terryville 11 0 95 0O 106 104 101.92 84.07
CT-0022 Clifford R French Thomaston 4 0 50 0 54 51 105.88 83.33
CT-0027 Morgan-Weir Litchfield 15 0 44 0 59 46 128.26 84.62
CT-0195 Oakville Oakville 4 0 24 0 28 35 80.00 72.73
Sum: 34 0 213 0 247 236 104.6610169 82.55813953



Dist 7 SAL

HQ

Location New Pufl Rnwils Tran Total Goal % of Goal Ret %
CT-0061 Ibell-Jacobson-Smith Deep River 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00 0.00
CT-0066 Hilliard-Jones-Cookson Clinton 0 0 24 0 24 25 96.00 104.35
CT-0075 Milardo-Wilcox Middletown 0 0 13 0 13 15 86.67 92.86
CT-0113 Faulk-Marcolini-Newman Old Saybrook 1 0 19 0 20 15 133.33 126.67
CT-0156 Baron-Smith-Golec East Haddam 3 0 56 0 59 57 103.51 76.71

Sum: 4 0 112 0 116 126 92.063492 79.432624



	SAL Dist
	District Summary

	SAL 1
	District 1

	SAL 2
	District 2

	SAL 3
	District 3

	SAL 4
	District 4

	SAL 5
	District 5

	SAL 6
	District 6

	SAL 7
	District 7


